
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

No. 

90 

31 

51 

4 

9 

94 

68 

37 

28 

24 

50 

29 

18 

17 

44 

55 

42 

5 

33 

45 

129 

3 

8 

38 

27 

71 

21 

56 

25 

57 

2 

101 

Name 

Kevin Boehm 

David Brand 

John Weisberg 

Jason Osborne 

Danny Steyn 

Tom O'Gorman 

Craig McHaffie 

Nick Leverone 

Bob Beede 

Stephen Wheeler 

Dinah Weisberg 

Brian FitzGerald 

Moisey Uretsky 

Whitfield Gregg 

Lev Uretsky 

Stephen Mullen 

Michael Lavigne 

Bob Demers 

John Yarosz 

Andrew Wickline 

Peter Kulka 

Albert Nocerine 

John Shannon 

John Heinricy 

Nicole Jacque 

Jared Lendrum 

Steve Bertok 

Felix Borodaty 

Timothy Wise 

Christopher Collins 

Mike Burke 

William Hendrix 

Class 

STU 

STU 

STU 

STU 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STU 

STL 

STL 

STU 

STL 

STU 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T4 

T3 

T4 

T4 

T4 

T4 

T4 

T4 

T3 

Overall BestTm 

2:04.242 

2:07.072 

2:07.941 

2:08.093 

2:08.440 

2:08.975 

2:09.142 

2:09.315 

2:10.045 

2:10.606 

2:13.854 

2:14.294 

2:15.896 

2:18.120 

2:20.602 

2:32.355 

2:06.895 

2:08.781 

2:08.833 

2:09.178 

2:09.227 

2:09.457 

2:09.771 

2:14.916 

2:14.977 

2:15.047 

2:15.917 

2:16.053 

2:19.601 

2:24.954 

2:26.211 

In Session 

Gp 7 Qualifying 1 [18-ST-5484-S] 

Gp 7 Qualifying 1 [18-ST-5484-S] 

Gp 7 Saturday Race [18-ST-5484-S] 

Gp 7 Saturday Race [18-ST-5484-S] 

Gp 7 Qualifying 1 [18-ST-5484-S] 

Gp 7 Saturday Race [18-ST-5484-S] 

Gp 7 Saturday Race [18-ST-5484-S] 

Gp 7 Saturday Race [18-ST-5484-S] 

Gp 7 Qualifying 1 [18-ST-5484-S] 

Gp 7 Qualifying 1 [18-ST-5484-S] 

Gp 7 Saturday Race [18-ST-5484-S] 

Gp 7 Qualifying 1 [18-ST-5484-S] 

Gp 7 Qualifying 1 [18-ST-5484-S] 

Gp 7 Qualifying 1 [18-ST-5484-S] 

Gp 7 Saturday Race [18-ST-5484-S] 

Gp 7 Qualifying 2 [18-ST-5484-S] 

Gp 7 Qualifying 1 [18-ST-5484-S] 

Gp 7 Qualifying 1 [18-ST-5484-S] 

Gp 7 Qualifying 1 [18-ST-5484-S] 

Gp 7 Saturday Race [18-ST-5484-S] 

Gp 7 Qualifying 1 [18-ST-5484-S] 

Gp 7 Qualifying 1 [18-ST-5484-S] 

Gp 7 Saturday Race [18-ST-5484-S] 

Gp 7 Saturday Race [18-ST-5484-S] 

Gp 7 Qualifying 1 [18-ST-5484-S] 

Gp 7 Saturday Race [18-ST-5484-S] 

Gp 7 Qualifying 1 [18-ST-5484-S] 

Gp 7 Qualifying 1 [18-ST-5484-S] 

Gp 7 Qualifying 1 [18-ST-5484-S] 

Gp 7 Saturday Race [18-ST-5484-S] 

Gp 7 Saturday Race [18-ST-5484-S] 

Gp 7 Qualifying 1 [18-ST-5484-S] 

Hometown 

Marysville OH 

Syosset NY 

Webster NY 

Medford NJ 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Mason OH 

Walpole MA 

Mendon MA 

Northampton MA 

Geneva NY 

Webster NY 

Geneva NY 

New York NY 

Bellevue WA 

Brooklyn NY 

Bradenton FL 

Hooksett NH 

Dover NH 

Swoyersville PA 

Brewerton NY 

Plandome Manor NY 

Shavertown PA 

Oswego NY 

Clarkston MI 

San Jose CA 

Queensbury NY 

Lexington SC 

Hallandale Beach FL 

Santa Cruz CA 

Germantown MD 

Asheville NC 

Brighton MA 

Make/Model 

2017 Honda Civic/Green 

2007 Lotus Exige/Yellow 

2015 Mazda MX-5/Blue/Gray/John 

2007 Lotus Exige Cup/Yellow 

2007 Mazda MX-5/BlueOrangeSilve 

1992 Honda Civic/White 

2008 Mazda MX5/red 

2000 Mazda Miata/Blue/Blk/Or 

2008 Honda Civic Si/black 

2007 Honda Civic Si/Grey 

2011 Mazda PWC TC Miata/blue/gray 

Honda Civic Si/Blue 

2010 Mazda MX-5/RED 

1999 Mazda Miata/Black 

2013 Mazda Miata M5/White-Blue 

1997 BMW 328is/Black/Orange 

2011 Ford Mustang GT/Silver 

2017 Chevrolet Camaro/White 

2016 Chevrolet CAMARO/ 

2015 Ford Mustang T2/black/yell/gray 

Chevrolet Z06/Silver 

2011 Ford Mustang/Gray 

2001 Chevrolet Z06/Black 

2006 Ford Mustang/Yellow 

2005 Ford Mustang (T3)/Black 

2013 Subaru BRZ/Black 

2008 Mazda MX-5/Copper 

2016 Scion FRS/Black 

Mazda MX-5/White 

2006 Mazda MX-5/Icy Blue 

2007 Mazda Miata/White 

2008 Nissan 350z/matte black 

Member_ID 

452583 

118305 

212583 

457623 

376487 

395936 

351954 

200602 

127829 

248011 

347344 

302368-1 

471189 

360035 

471187 

416718 

249607 

288891_1 

151124 

399228 

270876_1 

236136 

415490 

106078 

451533 

339116 

285780 

387302 

327927 

334311 

51644 

517584 

Announcements 

Time Posted 08:25 

Printed: 6/24/2018 9:12:51 AM 

Kyle Colbey, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Chuck Dobbs, Chief Steward 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA Glen Region 

Hoosier Super Tour @ Watkins Glen 2018 

Group 7 T2, T3, T4, STL, STU 

Sunday Grid 

Watkins Glen "Long Course" 3.400 miles 

Official
Sunday Grid


